
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:03:29.962 1 1:33.243 91.503 54 106 19

11:05:05.084 2 1:35.122 89.695 47 105 19

11:06:43.577 3 1:38.493 86.625 59 104 19

11:08:18.658 4 1:35.081 89.734 56 104 19

11:09:56.281 5 1:37.623 87.397 43 103 19

11:11:31.067 6 1:34.786 90.013 50 98 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:07:26.578 1 1:38.015 87.048 42 94 19

11:09:00.376 2 1:33.798 90.961 41 95 19

11:10:35.248 3 1:34.872 89.932 43 95 19

L3-08 - DANIEL MOLE -
11:05:03.213 1 1:42.377 83.339 78 110 19

11:06:40.953 2 1:37.740 87.293 79 110 19

11:08:17.439 3 1:36.486 88.427 78 109 19

11:12:42.865 4 4:25.426 32.145 76 108 19

11:14:22.236 5 1:39.371 85.860 55 110 19

11:15:58.428 6 1:36.192 88.698 75 110 19

L3-27 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
11:06:59.936 1 1:38.205 86.879 66 108 19

11:08:44.995 2 1:45.059 81.212 42 108 19

11:10:22.387 3 1:37.392 87.605 62 108 19

11:12:00.324 4 1:37.937 87.117 67 109 19

11:13:38.631 5 1:38.307 86.789 56 108 19

L3-36 - ZAREN KARIMIAN -
11:03:55.893 1 1:41.064 84.422 7 60 19

11:08:26.374 2 4:30.481 31.544 6 55 19

11:10:04.561 3 1:38.187 86.895 7 57 19

11:11:43.402 4 1:38.841 86.320 8 58 19

11:13:21.209 5 1:37.807 87.233 8 61 19

11:15:00.165 6 1:38.956 86.220 8 55 19

11:16:44.900 7 1:44.735 81.463 7 57 19

L3-312 - LEI TIAN -
11:03:47.327 1 1:39.252 85.963 72 115 19

11:05:25.939 2 1:38.612 86.521 74 114 19

11:07:04.593 3 1:38.654 86.484 72 115 19

11:08:47.642 4 1:43.049 82.796 73 114 19

11:10:29.173 5 1:41.531 84.033 73 113 19

11:12:07.379 6 1:38.206 86.879 71 115 19

11:13:46.676 7 1:39.297 85.924 74 115 19

11:15:27.124 8 1:40.448 84.939 69 115 19

11:17:06.679 9 1:39.555 85.701 73 112 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:03:39.540 1 1:38.235 86.853 32 82 19

11:05:18.184 2 1:38.644 86.493 32 81 19

11:06:57.587 3 1:39.403 85.832 17 80 19

11:08:47.755 4 1:50.168 77.445 11 76 19

11:10:26.599 5 1:38.844 86.318 38 83 19

11:12:05.203 6 1:38.604 86.528 36 85 19

11:13:45.053 7 1:39.850 85.448 18 71 19

11:15:24.182 8 1:39.129 86.070 25 77 19

11:17:02.504 9 1:38.322 86.776 32 83 19

L3-35 - ZAIYI WANG -
11:03:55.584 1 1:40.555 84.849 36 79 19

11:05:35.063 2 1:39.479 85.767 40 98 19

11:07:15.307 3 1:40.244 85.112 40 91 19

11:08:53.984 4 1:38.677 86.464 75 111 19

11:10:33.480 5 1:39.496 85.752 75 112 19

11:12:12.836 6 1:39.356 85.873 31 82 19

L3-34 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:03:56.380 1 1:40.774 84.665 40 91 19

11:05:36.054 2 1:39.674 85.599 44 94 19

11:07:15.603 3 1:39.549 85.707 41 95 19



L3-21 - MIKE CIOBANU -

11:04:07.514 1 1:41.950 83.688 49 96 19

11:05:48.658 2 1:41.144 84.355 51 98 19

11:07:28.587 3 1:39.929 85.381 51 97 19

11:09:10.667 4 1:42.080 83.582 46 96 19

11:10:51.824 5 1:41.157 84.344 40 94 19

L3-38 - ROBERT WEAVER -
11:05:04.462 1 1:54.866 74.278 40 83 19

11:06:55.228 2 1:50.766 77.027 38 85 19

11:08:36.324 3 1:41.096 84.395 29 72 19

11:10:16.846 4 1:40.522 84.877 45 88 19

L3-39 - JISHENG LIU -
11:04:07.148 1 1:43.700 82.276 64 100 19

11:05:49.821 2 1:42.673 83.099 59 99 19

11:07:32.742 3 1:42.921 82.899 69 105 19

11:09:15.763 4 1:43.021 82.818 65 101 19

11:10:56.885 5 1:41.122 84.373 59 98 19

11:12:39.786 6 1:42.901 82.915 62 103 19

11:14:22.197 7 1:42.411 83.311 39 102 19

L3-20 - BRIAN BUKALA -
11:04:47.098 1 1:43.423 82.496 66 102 19

11:06:30.607 2 1:43.509 82.428 66 101 19

11:08:14.324 3 1:43.717 82.262 40 99 19

11:09:56.216 4 1:41.892 83.736 49 108 19

11:11:37.968 5 1:41.752 83.851 73 108 19

11:13:19.199 6 1:41.231 84.282 63 108 19

L3-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
11:04:06.228 1 1:41.835 83.783 72 107 19

11:05:48.306 2 1:42.078 83.583 76 115 19

L3-37 - CHARLES SHEETS -
11:05:01.343 1 1:45.159 81.134 75 108 19

11:06:43.813 2 1:42.470 83.263 72 106 19

11:08:27.275 3 1:43.462 82.465 78 111 19

11:10:09.287 4 1:42.012 83.637 76 108 19

11:11:51.174 5 1:41.887 83.740 73 106 19

11:13:36.073 6 1:44.899 81.335 71 107 19

L3-30 - DARYL PERKINS -
11:10:16.363 1 1:42.974 82.856 53 103 19

11:11:59.030 2 1:42.667 83.104 55 106 19

L3-13 - DAVEY DOVE -
11:05:09.006 1 1:48.537 78.609 55 109 19

11:06:56.157 2 1:47.151 79.626 55 109 19

11:08:49.829 3 1:53.672 75.058 53 109 19

11:10:32.534 4 1:42.705 83.073 54 109 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
11:06:07.743 1 1:45.921 80.551 46 97 19

11:07:51.933 2 1:44.190 81.889 45 96 19

11:09:35.775 3 1:43.842 82.163 43 96 19

11:11:19.703 4 1:43.928 82.095 46 98 19

11:13:03.214 5 1:43.511 82.426 47 98 19

11:14:47.198 6 1:43.984 82.051 44 97 19

11:16:30.144 7 1:42.946 82.878 45 97 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
11:04:21.453 1 1:47.947 79.039 46 79 19

11:06:09.804 2 1:48.351 78.744 44 79 19

11:07:53.208 3 1:43.404 82.511 43 72 19

11:09:39.839 4 1:46.631 80.014 40 72 19

11:11:25.084 5 1:45.245 81.068 40 67 19

11:13:12.653 6 1:47.569 79.317 45 73 19

11:14:58.497 7 1:45.844 80.609 49 79 19

11:16:49.819 8 1:51.322 76.643 36 70 19

L3-29 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
11:04:18.590 1 1:46.993 79.744 70 114 19

11:06:03.108 2 1:44.518 81.632 72 112 19

11:07:48.300 3 1:45.192 81.109 68 113 19

11:09:34.538 4 1:46.238 80.310 69 113 19

11:11:18.045 5 1:43.507 82.429 74 110 19



L3-12 - DEXTER STUART -
11:06:53.497 1 1:48.847 78.385 70 116 19

11:08:38.378 2 1:44.881 81.349 65 114 19

11:10:22.291 3 1:43.913 82.107 56 115 19

11:14:31.914 4 4:09.623 34.180 69 113 19

11:16:15.594 5 1:43.680 82.292 70 113 19

L3-22 - HARI GOPINATH -
11:06:06.720 1 1:46.290 80.271 34 80 19

11:07:51.090 2 1:44.370 81.748 32 77 19

11:09:39.132 3 1:48.042 78.969 16 72 19

11:11:24.460 4 1:45.328 81.004 31 75 19

11:13:11.560 5 1:47.100 79.664 28 74 19

11:14:58.348 6 1:46.788 79.897 14 63 19

L3-26 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:06:01.359 1 1:44.949 81.297 49 102 19

11:07:47.314 2 1:45.955 80.525 53 106 19

11:09:33.326 3 1:46.012 80.481 50 101 19

11:11:22.036 4 1:48.710 78.484 50 100 19

11:13:10.080 5 1:48.044 78.968 48 104 19

11:14:58.052 6 1:47.972 79.020 54 102 19

L3-24 - PAUL POIZNER -
11:06:56.000 1 1:47.814 79.136 78 111 19

11:08:45.063 2 1:49.063 78.230 49 111 19

11:10:31.487 3 1:46.424 80.170 82 110 19

11:12:18.060 4 1:46.573 80.058 80 112 19

11:14:04.803 5 1:46.743 79.930 84 111 19

11:15:52.286 6 1:47.483 79.380 86 110 19

L3-153 - MATTHEW VANALLEN -
11:05:03.456 1 1:53.800 74.974 61 94 19

11:06:55.327 2 1:51.871 76.266 51 95 19

11:08:50.221 3 1:54.894 74.260 62 97 19
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